
Navajo Preparatory School*1220 W. Apache St.*Farmington, NM 87401
Athletic Director: Rainy Crisp

HEAD COACH: RAINY CRISP 
ASSIST: NADIA WATSON & LEYANDRA JOE-BEGAYE

HEAD COACH: MATTHEW MELVIN 
ASSIST: MARCELLIUS BEGAYE & JEFFREY TOME

Nov. 28    Tues Shiprock    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Nov. 30-Dec. 2   Thurs-Sat Shiprock Invite   Away    V        TBA
Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Thurs-Sat Rob Adams Invite  Home  JV        TBA
Dec. 7-9   Thurs-Sat Capital Invite    Away    V        TBA
Dec. 11      Mon  Farmington    Away   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Dec. 18-20  Mon-Wed SoCal Swish    Away    V         TBA
Jan. 6      Sat  Kirtland    Away    C/JV/V    1/230/4
Jan. 9      Tues Shiprock    Away    C        4pm
Jan. 9      Tues Escalante    Away    JV/V        5/630
Jan, 11      Thurs Bloomfield    Away    JV/V        530/7
Jan. 17     Wed  *Tohatchi    Away   C/JV/V     4/530/7
Jan. 19      Fri  *Thoreau    Home  C/JV/V    4/530/7
Jan. 20      Sat  *Zuni     Home  C/JV/V     1/230/4
Jan. 24      Wed *Wingate    Away   C/JV/V     4/530/7
Jan. 31     Wed  *Crownpoint    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 2      Fri  *Newcomb    Away    C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 7      Wed *Tohatchi    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 9      Fri  *Thoreau    Away   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 14      Wed *Zuni     Away    C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 16     Fri  *Wingate    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 21     Wed  *Crownpoint    Away   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 23     Fri  *Newcomb    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb.26-March 1  Tues-Sat District Tournament 
Mar. 8-9              Fri-Sat 1st Round State
Mar. 12-15             Tues-Sat State Champoinships
*District Games

Nov. 27      Mon  PV Invite    Away   C        TBA
Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Thurs-Sat NPS Invite    Home  JV        TBA
Dec. 4      Mon  PV Invite    Away   C        TBA
Dec. 5      Tues Kirtland    Home  C/JV/V    4/530/7
Dec. 7-9   Thurs-Sat Hot Springs Invite    Away    V        TBA
Dec. 11      Mon  Basin Tourney    Home   C        TBA
Dec. 16      Sat  Rehoboth    Away   JV/V        1/230
De. 18      Mon  Basin Tourney (KC)    Away    C        TBA
Dec. 20-22  Wed-Fri Clovis Invite    Away    V        TBA
Dec. 27-29  Wed-Fri Rio Rancho Invite   Away    V        TBA
Jan. 8       Mon Basin Tourney    Away    C        TBA
Jan. 11       Thurs Miyamura    Away    C/JV/V    4/530/7
Jan. 16       Tues *Tohatchi    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Jan. 18       Thurs *Thoreau    Away    C/JV/V    4/530/7
Jan. 23       Tues *Zuni     Away    C/JV/V    4/530/7
Jan. 25       Thurs *Wingate    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Jan. 30       Tues *Crownpoint    Away    C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 1       Thurs *Newcomb    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 6       Tues *Tohatchi    Away    C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 8       Thurs *Thoreau    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 10       Sat  *Zuni     Home   C/JV/V    1/230/4
Feb. 12       Mon Shiprock    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 13       Tues *Wingate    Away    C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 20      Tues *Crownpoint    Home   C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb. 22       Thurs *Newcomb    Away    C/JV/V    4/530/7
Feb.26-March 1  Tues-Sat District Tournament 
Mar. 8-9   Fri-Sat 1st Round State
Mar. 12-15   Tues-Sat State Champoinships
*District Games


